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CONCOURS

BOWMAN

MOOT

Friday, February 28, 2020

1-2:30 p.m.
2:30-4 p.m.
4-5:30 p.m.

6:30-8 p.m.

Saturday, February 29, 2020

8-9:30 a.m.
8:30-10 a.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.
1-2:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2-3:30 p.m.
4-5:30 p.m.

6:30-10 p.m.

Hbowmantaxmoot
@DentonsCanada

Donald G.H. Bowman
National Tax Moot event schedule

February 28 and February 29, 2020

Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 1)
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 2)
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 3)
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Dentons Welcome Reception
Dentons

Toronto-Dominion Centre

77 King Street West, Toronto 4" floor

Breakfast
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 1)
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 2)
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 3)
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Lunch
Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West

Announcement of Semi-Finalists
Semi-Final Round of Mooting
Final Round of Mooting
Reception and Gala Dinner

The Ritz-Carlton, Toronto

Wellington Room
181 Wellington Street West, Toronto



