

## Friday, February 28, 2020

1-2:30 p.m.	Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 1) Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
2:30-4 p.m.	<b>Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 2)</b> Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
4-5:30 p.m.	<b>Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 3)</b> Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
6:30-8 p.m.	Dentons Welcome Reception Dentons Toronto-Dominion Centre 77 King Street West, Toronto 4 <sup>th</sup> floor

## Saturday, February 29, 2020

8-9:30 a.m.	Breakfast Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
8:30-10 a.m.	<b>Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 1)</b> Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
10-11:30 a.m.	<b>Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 2)</b> Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
11:30 a.m1 p.m.	<b>Preliminary Round of Mooting (Session 3)</b> Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
1-2:30 p.m.	Lunch Federal courts building, 180 Queen St. West
1:30 p.m.	Announcement of Semi-Finalists
2-3:30 p.m.	Semi-Final Round of Mooting
4-5:30 p.m.	Final Round of Mooting
6:30-10 p.m.	Reception and Gala Dinner The Ritz-Carlton, Toronto Wellington Room 181 Wellington Street West, Toronto

